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C
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HUB/CHN/22/8B037 
29.10.2021 
T

h
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M
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M
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C
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M
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Delivery Date 
1/0/1900 

Particulars 
T

otal 
E

x
 Show

R
oom

 Price 
T

C
S

 1%
 

R
o

a
d

 T
ax

 

Insurance 
Fastag C
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E

xtended W
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S
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RSA 
A
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m
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Cash/Cheque/NEFT/Card 
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) 
E

xchange Price 
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ash D
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E

x
ch
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g
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C
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A
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o
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u

b
v
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621,100 

69.336 
26,455 

4
0

0
 

6,434 

899 

724,624 
10,000 

648,000 
59,170 

717,170 

7,000 

8
9

9
 

TOTAL (Do) 
B

alance 
refundable to custom

er 
7,899 
4

4
5

 
T

h
e
 ab

o
v
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entioned paym

ent details a
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th

e
 ab

o
v

e specified vehicle delivered to m
e
 in good eonditien a

n
d

 
w

ith all com
pany fittings. 
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